

Project 23-16 Bridge Rehabilitation

415711			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		
5				Zenith Tech, Inc		Lunda Construction		Norcon Corporation	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid
Structure P-5-129									
SC-01	Concrete Surface Repair	SF	40	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$185.00	\$7,400.00
SC-02	Structure Repainting Recycled Abrasive	EA	1	\$54,110.00	\$54,110.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$108,250.00	\$108,250.00
1.5003	Negative Pressure Containment and Collection of Waste Materials	EA	1	\$7,730.00	\$7,730.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
SC-04	Band Wing Walls	EA	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
SC-05	Coat Reinforcement Steel	LF	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
SC-06	Mobilization	EA	1	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$62,500.00	\$62,500.00
SC-07	Traffic Control	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
SC-08	Allowance	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Structure P-5-727									
SC-09	Concrete Surface Repair	SF	50	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
SC-10	Cleaning Concrete Box Girders	SF	150	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00
SC-11	Asphalt Deck Crack Filling	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
SC-12	Mobilization (including Boat/Barge)	EA	1	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SC-13	Traffic Control	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
SC-14	Detour (Holmgren/Baeten/S. Ashland)	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Total Amount Bid:				\$178,290.00		\$200,000.00		\$297,000.00	